11.6 mm
23
9.
6
m
m
196.9mm
of
f
on
Antenna
20
3.
2
m
m
162.56 mm162.56 mm
20
3.
20
 m
m
miniUSB
Port
Power
Switch
on
of
f
miniUSB
Port
Power
Switch
131.4mm
96.96 mm
16
1.
6
m
m
LED Indicator
19
6
m
m
11.8 mm
Antenna
SW074AZ1D2 SZ102AZ1D2
(Working Sample)
Model Name SW074AZ1D2 SZ102AZ1D2(Working Sample)
7.4” 10.2”
480 x 800 1024 x 1280
96.96 x 161.6 162.56 x 203.2
0.202 x 0.202 (126dpi) 0.15875 x 0.15875 (160dpi)
10+
Black/White
2.4GHz  IEEE 802.15.4
NLOS＜20M，LOS＜50M
Up to 4 dBm
Star/Mesh
131.3 x 196 x 11.8 196.9 x 239.6 x 11.6
250g (with Battery 46.5g) TBD
Lithium Polymer
2,200mAh
-20~60oC
5~40oC
mini-USB Power Adapter
＜ ， ＜
85g